DATE
7/5/2022
7/5/2022
7/6/2022
7/6/2022

7/13/2022

7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/13/2022
7/14/2022
7/18/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/20/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022

7/27/2022

7/27/2022

8/1/2022
8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/3/2022
8/3/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022

8/10/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022

8/16/2022
8/17/2022

NAME
HES Sign Services
HES Sign Services
Cori Pisapia
Patricia Jaccoma
Mark Janiec

Seko Worldwide
HES Sign Services
Max Gelula
Stanton Sandford
Paul Mullen
Cranbury Inn
HES Sign Services
HES Sign Services
National Pools and
Spas
Paul Mullen

Nicholas Leonardis
Paul Mullen

ADJ Land Developers
LLC/ Enterprise

Valley Spas & Pools
Paul Mullen

Nicholas Leonardis
National Pools and
Spas
Cedar Brook
Corporate Center
Nilufer Shaikh
Liz Rodgers
Paul Mullen

Valley Spas & Pools
William Bauder

Keith Shaw
Paul Mullen
John Profaci

Enzo Nini
Rocco Natalicchio

ADDRESS

1242 — 1248 South River Road

283 Prospect Plains Road
29 Liedtke Drive
175 N. Main Street
193 Plainsboro Road

361 Half Acre Road

1242 — 1248 South River Road

343 Half Acre Road
135 North Main Street

21 South Main Street
283 Prospect Plains Road
61 Station Road
5 Berged Drive
43 Brick Yard Road
175 N. Main Street

2670 Route 130

141 Palinsboro Road

43-45 Brick Yard Road
5 Berged Drive
1 -9 Cedar Brook Drive

19 Silver Lane
61 Maplewood Avenue

141 Plainsboro Road

57 Petty Road

128 North Main Street

2676 Route 130

5 Bergen Drive
152 N. Main Street

BLOCK

21.03
25
23

25

35

18.01

13

25

23

13

18.01

26
29

23
25

26.01

18.01
26.01

LOT
4.01
4.02

17.01
2.01

11
4.01
9.02

21
7.01

4.02
18

18

17.01

14

16

18 & 22

29.06

12

16

57.021

63

13

29.29

ZONE
LI
LI
RLD-3
A-100
A-100

LI
LI
LI
RLD-1
V/HR
LI
/LI
V/HR
/LI
A-100

HC

V/HR

/LI

V/HR

RLD-1
V/HR

V/HR

A-100

RLD-1

HC

V/HR
RLD-1

PROJECT/REQUEST
Wall & Freestanding Signs
Wall & Freestanding Signs

Patio
Shed
Bilco Basement Door

Existing Tenant Expansion (Seko)

Wall Signs
OPRA
OPRA
OPRA

Interior Renovations
Wall Signs
Wall Signs, Directional Sign

In-ground Pool, Patio
OPRA

OPRA
OPRA

Notice of Violation

In-ground Pool
OPRA

OPRA
In-ground Pool

Notice of Violation
Gazebo
Zoning Verification Letter
OPRA

In-ground Pool, Patio, Fence
Generator

Tiki bar/porch for personal use only
OPRA
OPRA
Single-family dwelling additions,
patio, condenser
Generator

STATUS
Incomplete
Incomplete

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Approved
Approved
Approved

Denied
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Mailed with regular and certified mail

Incomplete
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Approved

Mailed with regular and certified mail
Approved
Emailed to Applicant
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Approved

Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin
Emaled to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Approved



8/17/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/24/2022
8/24/2022

8/25/2022

8/29/2022

8/29/2022

8/31/2022

8/31/2022
8/31/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/14/2022
9/19/2022

9/22/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022

9/23/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

Rajesh Kanapur

Jaydeep Bhatt
Michelle Jones

Ashwin Reddy Sama
Paul Mullen

John P. Repko

Loria Girger
Geoffrey & Jasmine
Hodgett

Christian V.
McOmber

FI Sign
Desiree Chen
Timothy Kasziba

FI Sign
Jennifer Kates
Rick Gavenda

Patel Realty
Management
Toll Brothers
Toll Brothers
Patel Realty
Management
Rick Gavenda
Debra Lynn Miller
Debra Lynn Miller

2666 Route 130
15 Bergen Drive
1 Holmes Road

4 Cubberly Ct

46 Cranbury Neck Road
44 Hightstown-Cranbury Station
Road

95 North Main Street

1242-1248 Cranbury South River
Road, 257 Prospect Plains Road

259 Prospect Plains Road, Bld K
1 Lenape Court
14 Wynnewood

259 Prospect Plains Road, Bld K
61 Maplewood Avenue
25 Station Road

1275 South River Road
19 Martin Way
17 Martin Way

1275 South River Road
25 Station Road

62 North Main Street

62 North Main Street

18.02
39

21

23

16

28

25
23

29
35

25
25

35
30
30

6.09

141

1.027
57.015
129

1.027
12
20

14.033
1.008
1.007

14.033
20

HC
V/HR
V/HR

A-100

A-100

/LI

V/HR

LI
A-100 LA
RDL-1

LI
V/HR
V/HR

HC
PAR
PAR

HC
V/HR
VC
VC

Change of Tenant/Change of Use
Fence
OPRA

Shed & Gazebo
OPRA

Conversion of existing barns into a
multi-purpose entertaining building,
office/studio building, and
greenhouse building

OPRA

Addition, patio

OPRA

Sign
Barn
Fence

Directory Sign
Zoning Verification Letter
Shed

Change of Use
New Single-family Dwelling
New Single-family Dwelling

Change of Use & Interior Alterations
Shed
Change of Tenant
Wall Sign

Denied
Denied
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Approved
Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Denied

Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Approved

Emailed to Debbie Rubin

Incomplete
Incomplete
Approved

Approved
Emailed to the Applicant
Incomplete

Incomplete
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved



