DATE	NAME	ADDRESS	ВLОСК	LOT	ZONE	PROJECT/REQUEST	STATUS
7/5/2022	HES Sign Services	1242 – 1248 South River Road	2	4.01	LI	Wall & Freestanding Signs	Incomplete
7/5/2022	HES Sign Services	283 Prospect Plains Road	2	4.02	LI	Wall & Freestanding Signs	Incomplete
7/6/2022	Cori Pisapia	29 Liedtke Drive	21.03	7	RLD-3	Patio	Approved
7/6/2022	Patricia Jaccoma	175 N. Main Street	25	17.01	A-100	Shed	Approved
7/13/2022	Mark Janiec	193 Plainsboro Road	23	2.01	A-100	Bilco Basement Door	Approved
7/13/2022	Seko Worldwide	361 Half Acre Road	5	11	LI	Existing Tenant Expansion (Seko)	Approved
7/13/2022	HES Sign Services	1242 – 1248 South River Road	2	4.01	LI	Wall Signs	Approved
7/13/2022	Max Gelula	343 Half Acre Road	5	9.02	LI	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
7/14/2022	Stanton Sandford	135 North Main Street	25	21	RLD-1	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
7/18/2022	Paul Mullen					OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
7/20/2022	Cranbury Inn	21 South Main Street	35	7.01	V/HR	Interior Renovations	Approved
7/20/2022	HES Sign Services	283 Prospect Plains Road	2	4.02	LI	Wall Signs	Approved
7/20/2022	HES Sign Services National Pools and	61 Station Road	7	18	I/LI	Wall Signs, Directional Sign	Approved
7/20/2022	Spas	5 Berged Drive	18.01	4	V/HR	In-ground Pool, Patio	Denied
7/20/2022	Paul Mullen	5 Berged Drive	10.01	4	V/IIK	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
7/25/2022	Paul Mullell					OFRA	emailed to Debble Rubin
7/25/2022	Nicholas Leonardis	43 Brick Yard Road	13	18	I/LI	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
7/27/2022	Paul Mullen	175 N. Main Street	25	17.01	A-100	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
	ADJ Land Developers						
7/27/2022	LLC/ Enterprise	2670 Route 130	5	14	HC	Notice of Violation	Mailed with regular and certified mail
8/1/2022	Valley Spas & Pools	141 Palinsboro Road	23	16	V/HR	In-ground Pool	Incomplete
8/3/2022	Paul Mullen					OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
8/3/2022	Nicholas Leonardis National Pools and	43-45 Brick Yard Road	13	18 & 22	I/LI	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
8/3/2022	Spas Cedar Brook	5 Berged Drive	18.01	4	V/HR	In-ground Pool	Approved
8/3/2022	Corporate Center	1 - 9 Cedar Brook Drive				Notice of Violation	Mailed with regular and certified mail
8/3/2022	Nilufer Shaikh	19 Silver Lane	26	29.06	RLD-1	Gazebo	Approved
8/8/2022	Liz Rodgers	61 Maplewood Avenue	29	12	V/HR	Zoning Verification Letter	Emailed to Applicant
8/8/2022	Paul Mullen	·				OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
8/8/2022	Valley Spas & Pools	141 Plainsboro Road	23	16	V/HR	In-ground Pool, Patio, Fence	Approved
8/8/2022	William Bauder	57 Petty Road	25	57.021	A-100	Generator	Approved
		•					••
8/10/2022	Keith Shaw	128 North Main Street	26.01	63	RLD-1	Tiki bar/porch for personal use only	Approved
8/16/2022	Paul Mullen					OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
8/16/2022	John Profaci	2676 Route 130	5	13	HC	OPRA	Emaled to Debbie Rubin
						Single-family dwelling additions,	
8/16/2022	Enzo Nini	5 Bergen Drive	18.01	3	V/HR	patio, condenser	Approved
8/17/2022	Rocco Natalicchio	152 N. Main Street	26.01	29.29	RLD-1	Generator	Approved

8/17/2022	Rajesh Kanapur	2666 Route 130	6	8	НС	Change of Tenant/Change of Use	Denied
8/22/2022	Jaydeep Bhatt	15 Bergen Drive	18.02	1	V/HR	Fence	Denied
8/22/2022	Michelle Jones	1 Holmes Road	39	8	V/HR	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
					•		
8/24/2022	Ashwin Reddy Sama	4 Cubberly Ct	21	6.09	A-100	Shed & Gazebo	Approved
8/24/2022	Paul Mullen	•				OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
						Conversion of existing barns into a	
						multi-purpose entertaining building,	
						office/studio building, and	
8/25/2022	John P. Repko	46 Cranbury Neck Road	23	141	A-100	greenhouse building	Denied
		44 Hightstown-Cranbury Station					
8/29/2022	Loria Girger	Road	16	6	I/LI	OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
	Geoffrey & Jasmine						
8/29/2022	Hodgett	95 North Main Street	28	5	V/HR	Addition, patio	Approved
	Christian V.	1242-1248 Cranbury South River					
8/31/2022	McOmber	Road, 257 Prospect Plains Road				OPRA	Emailed to Debbie Rubin
8/31/2022	FI Sign	259 Prospect Plains Road, Bld K	3	1.027	LI	Sign	Incomplete
8/31/2022	Desiree Chen	1 Lenape Court	25	57.015	A-100 LA	Barn	Incomplete
9/12/2022	Timothy Kasziba	14 Wynnewood	23	129	RDL-1	Fence	Approved
9/12/2022	FI Sign	259 Prospect Plains Road, Bld K	3	1.027	LI	Directory Sign	Approved
9/14/2022	Jennifer Kates	61 Maplewood Avenue	29	1.027	V/HR	Zoning Verification Letter	Emailed to the Applicant
9/19/2022	Rick Gavenda	25 Station Road	35	20	V/HR	Shed	Incomplete
3/13/2022	Patel Realty	25 Station Road	33	20	V/IIIX	Sileu	incomplete
9/22/2022	Management	1275 South River Road	6	14.033	HC	Change of Use	Incomplete
9/23/2022	Toll Brothers	19 Martin Way	25	1.008	PAR	New Single-family Dwelling	Approved
9/23/2022	Toll Brothers	17 Martin Way	25	1.007	PAR	New Single-family Dwelling	Approved
	Patel Realty	·					• •
9/23/2022	Management	1275 South River Road	6	14.033	HC	Change of Use & Interior Alterations	Approved
9/30/2022	Rick Gavenda	25 Station Road	35	20	V/HR	Shed	Approved
9/30/2022	Debra Lynn Miller	62 North Main Street	30	7	VC	Change of Tenant	Approved
9/30/2022	Debra Lynn Miller	62 North Main Street	30	7	VC	Wall Sign	Approved